Data Sheet 08.95
Microcomputer Components
SAB 80515 / SAB 80535
8-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller Family
SAB 80515 / 80535 Data Sheet
Revision History: Current Version: 08.95
Previous Version: 09.89, 11.92
Page Subjects (changes since last revision)

Semiconductor Group 4
Note:  Extended temperature range – 40 to 110 ˚C on request
Ordering Information
Type Ordering code Package Description
8-bit CMOS microcontroller
SAB 80515-N Q 67120-C211 P-LCC-68 with mask-programmable ROM
SAB 80535-N Q 67120-C241 P-LCC-68 for external memory
SAB 80515-N-T40/85 Q 67120-C210 P-LCC-68 with mask-programmable ROM
SAB 80535-N-40/85 Q 67120-C240 P-LCC-68 for external memory
SAB 80515/80535
Semiconductor Group 5
Logic Symbol
Pin Configuration